July 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 Ferial 2 Ferial 3 st. Thomas 4 Ferial 5 Ferial 6 Ferial
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:00 a.m. Marian Day
9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass Devotion 9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass 1:00 p.m. Mass for St.
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer Claudia with Luncheon
9:00 a.m. Mass 4:00 p.m. Confessions
9:30 a.m. Adoration of the 5:15 p.m. Mass
Blessed Sacrament (Crypt)
7 Fourteenth Sunday in 8 Ferial 9 Ferial lO Ferial 11 St. Benedict 12 Ferial 13 Ferial
Ordinary Time 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 4:00 p.m. Confessions
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass Devotion 9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass 5:15 p.m. Mass
9:00 a.m. Mass 7:00 p.m. CWL Meeting 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
11:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass
1:00 p.m. Church Tours 9:30 a.m. Adoration of the
Blessed Sacrament (Crypt)
14 Fifteenth Sunday in 15 st. Bonaventure 16 Ferial 17 Feria 18 rerial 19 Ferial 20 Ferial

Ordinary Time

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

11:00 a.m. Mass

1:00 p.m. Baptism

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

7:00 p.m. 4" Degree
Meeting

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help
Devotion

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

9:30 a.m. Adoration of the
Blessed Sacrament (Crypt)

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

4:00 p.m. - Confessions
5:15 p.m. Mass

21 sixteenth Sunday in 22 st Mary Magdalene 23 Ferial 24 Ferial 25 st. James 26 st. Anne and St. 27 Ferial

Ordinary Time 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer Joachim 10:30 a.m. SSVP Basilica
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 9:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass Devotion 9:00 a.m. Mass 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer Conference Meeting

9:00 a.m. Mass 8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 9:00 a.m. Mass 4:00 p.m. Confessions
11:00 a.m. Mass 9:00 a.m. Mass 5:15 p.m. Mass

2:00 p.m. Fr. Meehan first Mass 9:30 a.m. Adoration of the

3:30 p.m. First Mass Reception Blessed Sacrament (Crypt)

28 seventeenth Sunday in 29 saints Martha, Mary, 30 Ferial 31 st Ignatius of Loyola,

Ordinary Time

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

11:00 a.m. Mass

1:00 p.m. Baptism

And Lazarus Disciples of
the Lord

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

Priest

8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help
Devotion

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer
9:00 a.m. Mass

9:30 a.m. Adoration of the
Blessed Sacrament (Crypt)
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BASILICA OF OUR LADY IMMACULATE - PARISH EVENTS 2024

JANUARY 2024

FEBRUARY 2024

MARCH 2024

APRIL 2024

MAY 2024

JUNE 2024

JULY 2024

AUGUST 2024

SEPTEMBER 2024

OCTOBER 2024

NOVEMBER 2024

DECEMBER 2024

Sat. July 6 - MARIAN
Day

Sun. July 7 — Basilica
Tours

Sat. Aug. 3 - MARIAN
DAY

Sun. Aug. 4 — Basilica
Tours

Sat Aug 10 — Young Adults
Midland Pilgrimage

Sun. Aug. 11 — KOC/CWL
BBQ

Tues. Aug. 13 — Feast Day
of Blessed Father
McGivney

Sun. Sept 1 — Basilica Tours
Sat. Sept. 7 - MARIAN DAY
Sun. Sept 8 — Parish Picnic

Wed Sept 25 — RCIA Course
Starts 7:00pm — 9:00pm

Sat Sept 28 — SSVP Basilica
Conference Retreat

Sat. Oct. 5 -MARIAN DAY & REGINA
CAELI TEA

Sun. Oct 6 — Basilica Tours
Sun Oct 6 — GSO Fall Concert
Sun. Oct. 27 — Knights of Columbus

Breakfast (in Parish Hall after both
Masses

Sun. Nov. 3 — Basilica Tour

Mon Nov 11 — Parish Wreath
at City Service

Nov 16 — CWL Christmas
Bazaar

Sun Nov 24 — Parish Fall
Dinner (Feast of Christ King)

Sun. Dec. 1 — Basilica Tour

Sun Dec 15 — Bambinelli / Coffee

Sunday




